
 

 Temple Grove Academy 

 Term dates 2024/25 

TGA 

Term 1              30 August – 22 October         
 
Friday 30 August – INSET day 
 
Monday 2 September – Term 1 starts for pupils 
Friday 18 October – Term 1 ends for pupils 
 
Monday 21 October – INSET day 
Tuesday 22 October – INSET day 
 

Term 2              4 November – 20 December     
 
Monday 4 November – Term 2 starts for pupils 
Friday 20 December – Term 2 ends for pupils 
 

Term 3              3 January – 14 February         
 
Friday 3 January – INSET 
 
Monday 6 January – Term 3 start for pupils 
Friday 14 February – Term 3 ends for pupils 
 

Term 4             24 February – 4 April          
 
Monday 24 February – Term 4 starts for pupils 
Friday 4 April – Term 4 ends for pupils 
 

Term 5              22 April – 23 May         
 
Tuesday 22 April – Term 5 starts for pupils 
(Monday 5 May – Bank holiday) 
Friday 23 May – Term 5 ends of pupils 
 

Term 6              2 June – 18 July             
 
Monday 2 June – INSET day 
Tuesday 3 June – Term 6 starts for pupils 
Friday 18 July – Term 6 ends for pupils 
 


